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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA73414 Muhammad
Yaseen

Zafar Hussain m 570 600 95.0 2 95.0

2 SA74965 Hina Ali Amir Ali f 564 600 94.0 6 94.0

3 SA75197 Ajwa wahid Fayaz wahid m 563 600 93.83 * Female
Reserved

6 93.83

4 SA73398 Muhammad Abdul
Samad Khan

Abdul karim m 562 600 93.67 3 93.67

5 SA72053 Saad ur Rahman Nawaz khan m 558 600 93.0 3 93.0

6 SA72260 fathima zahid zahid hussain f 557 600 92.83 2 92.83

7 SA81013 Farah Deeba Mustamir khan f 553 600 92.17 * Female
Reserved

1 92.17

8 SA76164 Ali Jan Nadeem
Muhammad

m 552 600 92.0 4 92.0

9 SA71674 Mudassir Ahmad Saeed ahmad m 551 600 91.83 3 91.83

10 SA82057 HIZAR KHAN Amin khan m 550 600 91.67 3 91.67

11 SA79434 Nazish Naz Khialbad shah f 547 600 91.17 2 91.17

12 SA74649 Abidullah Iqbal Khan m 1091 1200 90.92 * FATA 2 90.92

13 SA73745 Manha Noor Akbar Hussain f 1089 1200 90.75 3 90.75



14 SA74769 Tehseen Ullah Muslim Khan m 1089 1200 90.75 3 90.75

15 SA81796 Sumaira Saddiq Saddiq Ullah f 543 600 90.5 3 90.5

16 SA76812 Maha Shahzad Shahzada f 994 1100 90.36 * Female
Reserved

2 90.36

17 SA75910 Mahnoor Fazal Fazal Ullah f 1084 1200 90.33 3 90.33

18 SA80224 Safa marwa Alamgir khan m 542 600 90.33 3 90.33

19 SA75239 Aroba Gul Muhammad shoaib f 541 600 90.17 2 90.17

20 SA79293 HAMZA KHAN JAVED IQBAL m 540 600 90.0 1 90.0

21 SA77415 Memona Sultan Sultan Zeb f 539 600 89.83 3 89.83

22 SA80467 Hasnain Ahmad Fayaz Ahmad m 538 600 89.67 3 89.67

23 SA75112 Irum bibi Bakhtawar Said f 536 600 89.33 * Female
Reserved

4 89.33

24 SA73220 JAVERIA HAIDER HAIDER ALI f 535 600 89.17 * Female
Reserved

4 89.17

25 SA73977 Sara Khan Bakht Biland Khan f 535 600 89.17 2 89.17

26 SA76583 Areesha noor Muhabat shah f 1070 1200 89.17 2 89.17

27 SA76883 Aneesa Gul Ibrahim f 1070 1200 89.17 * Female
Reserved

5 89.17

28 SA73914 Manahil Noor Muhammad Ayub f 534 600 89.0 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son) *
Female Reserved

1 89.0

29 SA74927 Tasif Muhammad Amir Muhammad m 533 600 88.83 2 88.83

30 SA81207 Dur E Shehwar Muhammad Saeed
Khan

f 532 600 88.67 3 88.67



31 SA71634 Sher Shah Sori Sikandar Khan m 1063 1200 88.58 * FATA 2 88.58

32 SA76157 Anisha bibi Rashid f 1063 1200 88.58 * Female
Reserved

3 88.58

33 SA75035 Fazal Hadi Khan zarin m 1062 1200 88.5 2 88.5

34 SA75965 Khaist Niaz Niaz Uddin f 530 600 88.33 * Female
Reserved

2 88.33

35 SA77423 Fatima Arshad Arshad farooq f 530 600 88.33 * Female
Reserved

3 88.33

36 SA75462 JALWA BIBI . Abul Hassan f 971 1100 88.27 2 88.27

37 SA74977 Sapna Bibi Noor Hussain f 529 600 88.17 * FATA 5 88.17

38 SA75499 Sana ullah Khan Ihsan ullah m 529 600 88.17 3 88.17

39 SA78427 Said Zulfaqar
Ahmed

Muhammed
Naeem khan

m 1056 1200 88.0 3 88.0

40 SA80848 Atta Ur Rahman Jaffar Khan m 968 1100 88.0 2 88.0

41 SA74739 Jawad Khan Abdul Manan m 526 600 87.67 * FATA 3 87.67

42 SA74244 Talha Ali Muhammad Ali
Khan

m 525 600 87.5 2 87.5

43 SA74658 sarah jovairia shahid nabi chishti f 1048 1200 87.33 * Female
Reserved

5 87.33

44 SA77546 Yousra begum Muhammad Nabi m 524 600 87.33 * Female
Reserved

2 87.33

45 SA74762 Sanaila Mudassir Mudassir shah f 1047 1200 87.25 2 87.25

46 SA76757 SHEHLA KHAN Ramdad khan f 523 600 87.17 * Female
Reserved * FATA

3 87.17

47 SA79016 Urooj Ibrar Ibrar Muhammad f 523 600 87.17 3 87.17



48 SA77669 Mahinoor Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal f 522 600 87.0 * Female
Reserved

6 87.0

49 SA75092 Taiba ghafoor Muhammad
ghafoor khan

f 521 600 86.83 5 86.83

50 SA79746 zarak khan AMJAD ALI m 1040 1200 86.67 3 86.67

51 SA74251 Nida Muqaddas Dost Muhammad
Khan

f 1038 1200 86.5 * FATA 3 86.5

52 SA75651 Reeha bibi Salar hameed f 1036 1200 86.33 * Female
Reserved

1 86.33

53 SA75937 Hina Khan Nazir Sultan m 517 600 86.17 3 86.17

54 SA77024 Rehan Ullah Saeed ullah m 1034 1200 86.17 2 86.17

55 SA72097 MARHABA BIBI MUSLIM KHAN f 516 600 86.0 * Female
Reserved

3 86.0

56 SA78583 Abbas khan Ahmad ali m 513 600 85.5 6 85.5

57 SA82180 NAYAB SIKANDAR KHAN f 1025 1200 85.42 3 85.42

58 SA72948 Asif Anwar Anwar Said m 512 600 85.33 2 85.33

59 SA74596 Rayan Gul Said Sardar bacha f 1024 1200 85.33 * Female
Reserved

2 85.33

60 SA79708 Waseem Ullah Muhammad Shakir m 512 600 85.33 3 85.33

61 SA80051 ASIA BIBI SULTAN
MUHAMMAD

f 510 600 85.0 2 85.0

62 SA74837 Ummi Farwa Abdullah f 509 600 84.83 2 84.83

63 SA80612 Sara Begum Muhammad Shah
Khan

f 507 600 84.5 2 84.5

64 SA73643 iqra bibi hayat khan f 506 600 84.33 2 84.33



65 SA73842 Amra Bibi Hussain Shah m 926 1100 84.18 * Female
Reserved

3 84.18

66 SA76258 SALWA HANIF HANIF KHAN f 505 600 84.17 * Female
Reserved

3 84.17

67 SA78589 Mahnoor Ali Maqsood f 924 1100 84.0 2 84.0

68 SA80048 atifamjad amjad ali m 502 600 83.67 2 83.67

69 SA79091 Abdal Khan Nadar Khan m 498 600 83.0 2 83.0

70 SA76393 Zulkifal Saif Ullah Khan m 497 600 82.83 6 82.83

71 SA76975 Attaullah Muhammad
Rasool Khan

m 455 550 82.73 2 82.73

72 SA73517 ZARLALA AINAN GHANI BAHADAR f 496 600 82.67 1 82.67

73 SA75516 RAHAIDA BIBI ZARDAD GUL f 496 600 82.67 2 82.67

74 SA80087 Unab Begum Naik Nam f 992 1200 82.67 2 82.67

75 SA72353 Sana Rahman Anwaru rehman f 494 600 82.33 5 82.33

76 SA80146 Marwa Bibi Muhammad
Shoaib

f 493 600 82.17 2 82.17

77 SA73203 Najeeb Ullah Noor Jamal m 492 600 82.0 * FATA 5 82.0

78 SA82184 Saqib Ali Azam Ali Jan m 492 600 82.0 2 82.0

79 SA75964 sumira khan Lal badshah f 490 600 81.67 2 81.67

80 SA81186 Arooba Rahman Habib Ur Rahman m 490 600 81.67 3 81.67

81 SA73564 HIKMATYAR
HAMID

HAMID ULLAH m 489 600 81.5 2 81.5

82 SA79558 Asawera Bibi Sultan Yousaf f 489 600 81.5 2 81.5

83 SA80167 Hussain Ullah Noor Ullah m 489 600 81.5 3 81.5



84 SA75322 Azlan khan Jam m 977 1200 81.42 3 81.42

85 SA77836 Zahoor iqbal Abdul Khaliq m 973 1200 81.08 6 81.08

86 SA77828 Sohail khan Dilaram m 486 600 81.0 2 81.0

87 SA79328 Sapna Taj Taj Muhammad f 486 600 81.0 * Female
Reserved

3 81.0

88 SA74482 Pakeezah Zaheer
Khan

Sajjad Zaheer f 485 600 80.83 3 80.83

89 SA74527 Aynaakbar Ghulam akbar f 485 600 80.83 3 80.83

90 SA76161 Javeria Begum Hidayat Ullah f 484 600 80.67 3 80.67

91 SA80366 Ayela Malak Malak Bakht Shah
Zeb

f 484 600 80.67 * Female
Reserved

3 80.67

92 SA76606 SHAHAB ALAM BADARE ALAM m 483 600 80.5 2 80.5

93 SA80975 Muhammad azlan
shah

Rustam khna m 482 600 80.33 2 80.33

94 SA72961 Mohsin Ullah Saif Ullah m 481 600 80.17 * FATA 3 80.17

95 SA76771 Shayan Nazir Muhammad Nazir m 481 600 80.17 2 80.17

96 SA73164 Muhammad Ali Wilayat Khan m 480 600 80.0 5 80.0

97 SA76289 Muhammad
Safwan

Muhammad Iqbal m 480 600 80.0 2 80.0

98 SA72871 Malak Muhammad
Zeb

Amir zeb m 478 600 79.67 3 79.67

99 SA80337 Mashood Ahmad Ijaz Ahmad m 477 600 79.5 2 79.5

100 SA75103 Saif Ullah Rahat Khan m 868 1100 78.91 2 78.91

101 SA79241 Manahil Zafar Zafar Ali f 945 1200 78.75 * Female
Reserved

2 78.75



102 SA80148 Aiman Begum muhammad
ibrahim

f 470 600 78.33 1 78.33

103 SA82210 Muhammad
Hasnain

Muhammad Tariq m 470 600 78.33 2 78.33

104 SA80890 Aneeqa Sarwat Astam Khan f 468 600 78.0 5 78.0

105 SA72553 Sabeena Hazrat Abdul Hakim f 465 600 77.5 * FATA 2 77.5

106 SA80416 azmat khan aleem zada m 930 1200 77.5 1 77.5

107 SA76856 ARSALAN KHAN TARIQ KHAN m 463 600 77.17 2 77.17

108 SA76086 Muhammad Ishaq Bahadar Shah m 462 600 77.0 * FATA 2 77.0

109 SA72828 Haseeba Bibi Muhammad Ishaq f 923 1200 76.92 3 76.92

110 SA73268 ASMA BIBI USMAN UDDIN f 923 1200 76.92 3 76.92

111 SA74327 Syed Fawad Ali Zafar Ali m 917 1200 76.42 3 76.42

112 SA81650 FARHAN RAZAQ MUHAMMAD
RAZAQ

m 454 600 75.67 2 75.67

113 SA79986 Muhammad Uzair
Saeed

Saeed Ullah Jan m 453 600 75.5 3 75.5

114 SA76816 Shams Ur
Rahman

Aman Ullah Khan m 451 600 75.17 1 75.17

115 SA80916 AMIR HAMZA Haziat Ishaq m 894 1200 74.5 3 74.5

116 SA76990 Kashan khan Altaf hussain m 446 600 74.33 3 74.33

117 SA78891 Kaint Bibi Habibullah f 445 600 74.17 * Female
Reserved

1 74.17

118 SA79371 Shakirullah Zakir Ullah m 442 600 73.67 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

5 73.67



119 SA81422 Sami Ullah Nisar Muhammad m 437 600 72.83 3 72.83

120 SA81537 Imad Ullah Said Mali Jan m 437 600 72.83 1 72.83

121 SA76031 Aisha Bibi Jehan Zeb f 433 600 72.17 1 72.17

122 SA82359 Marwa ali Farman Ali m 433 600 72.17 1 72.17

123 SA76277 Zohaib Rahman Aziz Ur Rahman
Khan

m 789 1100 71.73 3 71.73

124 SA74764 Muhammad Sohail Abdul Basit m 859 1200 71.58 2 71.58

125 SA74146 Rahat Ullah Bacha Said m 429 600 71.5 2 71.5

126 SA81280 AQSA BIBI ABDUL KABIR
KHAN

f 858 1200 71.5 2 71.5

127 SA80032 Aleeza Shah Shah Mukhtiar f 426 600 71.0 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 71.0

128 SA81066 Aqsa bibi Jan badshah f 852 1200 71.0 1 71.0

129 SA73201 Aftab Ahmad Bakht Rawan m 848 1200 70.67 3 70.67

130 SA77975 Anfal Begum Raees Ahmad f 422 600 70.33 7 70.33

131 SA75568 Tooba wali Asfandyar wali
roghani

f 421 600 70.17 * Female
Reserved

3 70.17

132 SA74946 Niaz Ur Rahman Shams Ur
Rahman

m 420 600 70.0 1 70.0

133 SA79893 ASMA HAQQANIA Bahri Karam f 832 1200 69.33 * Female
Reserved

1 69.33

134 SA71413 Ali Sher Riaz Ahmed m 379 550 68.909 * Sindh 2 68.909

135 SA73637 Abdul Baseer
Khan

Abdul Wali Khan m 413 600 68.83 6 68.83



136 SA81351 GULALAI BIBI ZAHID ULLAH
KHAN

f 411 600 68.5 3 68.5

137 SA79963 Mujahid Khan Suleman m 410 600 68.33 2 68.33

138 SA72014 Haseeb Ul Haq Ijaz Ul Haq m 809 1200 67.42 4 67.42

139 SA79023 TALHA KHAN NAWAB ZADA m 402 600 67.0 3 67.0

140 SA80811 Shabir Ahmad Sher Alam m 395 600 65.83 3 65.83

141 SA78440 Hina Hamayun Muhammad
Hamayun

f 759 1200 63.25 1 63.25

142 SA73823 NIDA BIBI Muzafar Khan f 369 600 61.5 3 61.5

143 SA74544 Bushra Rahman Mushtaq urrahman f 648 1100 58.91 1 58.91

144 SA76946 Muhammad Asim Muhammad
Ibrahim

m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

145 SA78205 Rania khan Riaz Khan f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

146 SA79830 Usman khan Laiq ur rehman m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


